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Junior Dragster

Accutime

Lander A
1 5508

13.537
.220

45.42

Bergos K
4 102X

9.399
-.030
66.88

BYE

BYE

Lander A
5508
13.465

.368
45.64

Lander A
5508
13.456

.194
46.10

Lander A
5508

LLOYD B
451X
13.557

.174
45.19

LLOYD B
451X
13.619

.134
44.70

Stahl K
6208
12.997

.080
47.55

Lander R
26017

9.585
.222

67.46

LLOYD B
5451X

13.773
.189

44.25

Stahl K
36208

13.145
.203

46.82

CONLIN C
66109

14.869
.051

39.75


